Releases - August 17, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

216598
284371
128874
125667
264990
189339
284467
285711
282564
187362
285629
186060
264545

Starrett
Fletcher
Grimes
Wylie
Conner
Boards
Terry
Freeman
Griffith
Dickey
Hardin
Holloway
Gibson

Kenneth
Joseph
Randy
Brian
Jonathan
Clifton
Ray
Warren
William
Jason
Charles
Trevor
Desiree

Christopher

S
James
C

R
Lamont

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Graves County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Larue County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Graves County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



