DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
216598	Starrett	Kenneth	Christopher	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284371	Fletcher	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
128874	Grimes	Randy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
125667	Wylie	Brian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264990	Conner	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189339	Boards	Clifton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284467	Terry	Ray		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285711	Freeman	Warren	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282564	Griffith	William	James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187362	Dickey	Jason	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285629	Hardin	Charles	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186060	Holloway	Trevor	Lamont	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264545	Gibson	Desiree		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)